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Agenda

Day 02 - May 5th

Scaling Scientific Thinking, what did we learn?
Tilo Schwarz
Coaching for Change
Stina Pamqvist
Application of Toyota Kata in Psychiatry
Klaus-Müller Nielsen and Vibeke Hatting

Can we influence thinking 
patterns and behaviour?

Deep dive and discussions
Mike Rother, Gemma Jones, Aslak Iversen

Welcome to our collaborative studies
Creating new viable knowledge

• Kata Dojo for schools? 
• Toyota Kata for Innovation?
• Kata for Educators?
• Agile and Kata?
• Is scientific thinking scaleable?

Connecting the dots
Mike Rother, Sarah Lethbridge, Mike Denison

Sharing is caring
Teachbacks and discussions

09:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

17:00

16:00

17:30

Lunch

Day 01 - May 4th

Running a global Lean change that lasts
Johan Häggström and Pia Anhede
Scaling Agile do’s and dont’s
Carl Starendahl
Learnings from Zingerman’s Mail Order
Eduardo Lander and Betty Gratopp

Inspiring talks about 
achieving sustainable change

Deep dive and discussions
Mike Rother, Sarah Lethbridge, Mike Denison

Welcome to the Dojo
The Kata Coaching Dojo

Tilo Schwarz
Developing World Class Coaching Skills

Hands-on practice and learning
• Kata Dojo
• A3 Dojo
• Agile Dojo
• Learning Organization
and more

Connecting the dots
Mike Rother, Sarah Lethbridge, Mike Denison

Lunch

End End


