KataCon Europe 2022 - A32 Entrepreneurs Forum - Berlin Siemensstadt - Rohrdamm 88 - 13629 Berlin





Day 01 - May 4th		Day 02 - May 5th
Inspiring talks about achieving sustainable change	09:00	Can we influence thinking patterns and behaviour?
Running a global Lean change that lasts Johan Häggström and Pia Anhede		Scaling Scientific Thinking, what did we learn? Tilo Schwarz
Scaling Agile do's and dont's Carl Starendahl		Coaching for Change Stina Pamqvist
Learnings from Zingerman's Mail Order Eduardo Lander and Betty Gratopp		Application of Toyota Kata in Psychiatry Klaus-Müller Nielsen and Vibeke Hatting
Deep dive and discussions	11:00	Deep dive and discussions
Mike Rother, Sarah Lethbridge, Mike Denison		Mike Rother, Gemma Jones, Aslak Iversen
Lunch	12:00	Lunch
Welcome to the Dojo	13:00	Welcome to our collaborative studies
The Kata Coaching Dojo Developing World Class Coaching Skills		Creating new viable knowledge
Tilo Schwarz		Kata Dojo for schools? Tavata Kata for kan avation?
Hands-on practice and learning		 Toyota Kata for Innovation? Kata for Educators?
• Kata Dojo • A3 Dojo		• Agile and Kata?
• Agile Dojo		 Is scientific thinking scaleable?
Learning Organization	16:00	Shouing is sering
and more	16:00	Sharing is caring Teachbacks and discussions
Connecting the dots	17:00	Connecting the dots
Mike Rother, Sarah Lethbridge, Mike Denison		Mike Rother, Sarah Lethbridge, Mike Denison